Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Cordless inspection camera, Manufacturer's designation: M12IC

Order data

Order number 492712 M12IC
GTIN 4002395001910
[tem class 0o3L
Description

Version:

Compact cordless inspection camera for visual inspection of places that are difficult to access.
- 69 mm / 2.7 inch rotatable colour LCD display.

- Automatic contrast compensation and white balance.

- Waterproof camera head with 3-step LED illumination.

- Flexible watertight camera cable (0.9 m long).

- Digital zoom for better detection of details.

Supplied with:

Supplied with 1x 12V /2.0 Ah Li-ion battery, charger, camera cable, hook, magnet, mirror,
carrying case.

Packaging: Carrying case

Battery voltage: 12V

Battery capacity: 2 Ah

Display size: 2.7 inch

Display resolution: 320x240 px

Camera head @: 9 mm

Length of the camera cable: 900 mm

Technical description

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge 27.08.2021 22:32 1/2



Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Display resolution
Manufacturer's designation
Length of the camera cable
Display size

Battery voltage

Battery capacity

Camera head @

Weight

Power supply

suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage
Packaging

Type of product

320%240 px
M12IC
900 mm
2.7 inch
12V
2 Ah
9 mm
0.66 kg
Rechargeable battery-powered
Milwaukee type B 12V
Carrying case

Video endoscope

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitdtswerkzeuge 27.08.2021 22:32

2/2



