

Cordless inspection camera, Manufacturer's designation: M12IC



Order data

Order number	492712 M12IC
GTIN	4002395001910
Item class	03L

Description

Version:

Compact cordless inspection camera for visual inspection of places that are difficult to access.

- · 69 mm / 2.7 inch rotatable colour LCD display.
- · Automatic contrast compensation and white balance.
- · Waterproof camera head with 3-step LED illumination.
- · Flexible watertight camera cable (0.9 m long).
- · Digital zoom for better detection of details.

Supplied with:

Supplied with 1× 12 V / 2.0 Ah Li-ion battery, charger, camera cable, hook, magnet, mirror,

carrying case.

Packaging: Carrying case Battery voltage: 12 V Battery capacity: 2 Ah Display size: 2.7 inch

Display resolution: 320×240 px

Camera head Ø: 9 mm

Length of the camera cable: 900 mm

Technical description

Display resolution	320×240 px
Manufacturer's designation	M12 IC
Length of the camera cable	900 mm
Display size	2.7 inch
Battery voltage	12 V
Battery capacity	2 Ah
Camera head Ø	9 mm
Weight	0.66 kg
Power supply	Rechargeable battery-powered
suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage	Milwaukee type B 12 V
Packaging	Carrying case
Type of product	Video endoscope